
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ      каб.306 

Учитель: Кротова Э.В.   

1 группа 

 

1. Абрамов Антон 

2. Бобин Роман 

3. Буторина Юлия 

4. Дейтин Михаил 

5. Ершова Юлия 

6. Кампану Данил 

7. Кононова Александра 

8. Крылюк Анжелика 

9. Максимовский Иван 

10. Махонина Евгения 

11. Мякшин Владислав 

12. Попов Максим 

13. Порошина Юлия 

14. Рогачев Василий 

15. Цаплева Азалия 

16. Черненкова Полина 

17. Чумакова Виктория 

18. Шанина Екатерина 

19. Шпынов Артем 

  



ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ      каб.306 

Учитель: Кротова Э.В.   

2 группа 

 

1. Алферова Виктория 

2. Антуфьева Мартия 

3. Березюк Данил 

4. Бобин Даниил 

5. Буда Анна 

6. Дресвянкин Елисей 

7. Кошелева Юлия 

8. Легких Владимир 

9. Мякшин Максим 

10. Никитина Милена 

11. Попова Зоя 

12. Порошина Анастасия 

13. Савинская Влада  

14. Силинский Савелий 

15. Тарбаев Данил 

16. Щекина Наталья 

17. Яворович Авелина 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1 группа                                                                                                                   

2 группа                                                                                  

1. Антуфьева Мария – 9в                                                                               

1. Абрамов Антон 

2. Бобин Даниил – 9 в                                                                                     

2. Махонина Евгения 

3. Мякшин Максим -9в                                                                                         

3. Кононова Александра 

4. Савинская Влада                                                                                          

4. Яворович Авелина 

5. Рогачев Василий                                                                                           

5. Мякшин Владислав 

6. Порошина Анастасия                                                                                   

6. Шпынов Артем 

7. Буторин Дмитрий                                                                                          

7. Попова Зоя 

8. Попов Максим                                                                                               

8. Ипатова Ева 

9. Цаплева Азалия                                                                                             

9. Березюк Даня 

10. Кошелева Юлия                                                                                            

10. Цыганкова Алекс 

11. Силинский Савелий                                                                                      

11. Чумакова Виктория 

12.                                                                                                                            

12. Черненкова Пол 

13.                                                                                                                             

13. Тарбаев Даня 



14.                                                                                                                              

14. Крылюк  Анжелика      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


